DHL PAKET

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

von: - merchfactory GmbH
Lucie Bolte Str. 2
66793 Saarwellingen
Germany

[a:  Herr Michael Loos

Kontakt Absender:

Kontakt Empfénger:

Konrad-Scheidler-Str. 28 Tel.:-

91074 Herzogenaurach

Germany
Abrechnungsnr.: 63111465600109 Gewicht: Anzahl
Referenznr.: 20221868 2 kg 1/1

Sendungsnr.: 00340434261671305379

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(40

3)

27691074+990009002

92028

(00)340434261671305379




